## P910000078082

March 21, 1997

State of Florida Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: R & P Automotive, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

I am an officer of the above-referenced corporation. I hereby resign as President of R & P Automotive, Inc. A check in the amount of \$35.00 made payable to the Department of State is enclosed to cover the amendment fee. Please return a copy of this letter to me marked "filed" and date-stamped in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Jobin Drucky

ROBIN GOURLEY

200002121772--2 -03/24/97--01108--001 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00

FILED
97 MAR 24 AM 9: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 11, 1997

Kathryn Marie Darcy 210 174 N. St. Apt. 1407 Miami Beach, FL 33160 P 96000078110

SUBJECT: "TERANCE & LAURALEE INC."
Ref. Number: P96000078110

600002120156---5 -03/21/97--01011--010 \*\*\*\*137.50 \*\*\*\*137.50

Debit Memo #: 71336-D

This is to inform you that your check #1465 dated September 25, 1996 in the amount of \$122.50 and submitted for "TERANCE & LAURALEE INC." has been returned to us by your bank because of Insufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$137.50 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 497A00012230

cc:Terance & Lauralee Inc. 17690 NW 27th Avenue Miami, Fl. 33055



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 11, 1997

P96000078398

Eagle Jet, Inc. 13384 SW 128th St. Suite B Miami, FL 33186

SUBJECT: EAGLE JET, INC. Ref. Number: P96000078398

Debit Memo #: 71320-C

90002120159--6 -03/21/97--01011--011 \*\*\*\*\*85.00 \*\*\*\*\*85.00

क्षा कर कर है। इस के किस क जिल्हा के किस के कि

This is to inform you that your check #2400 dated September 19, 1996 in the amount of \$70.00 and submitted for EAGLE JET, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of Insufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$85.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 797A00012239